kokila latkar 9309763531
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SAREE 3-SALE

SADI CHANDAN

SADI NAKSHATRA
MENS TROUSER COTTEN
MENSSHIRT SALE

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE ONLY
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5.00

11879

20/08/2025
CASH
531.00 531.00
764.93 764.93
530.10 530.10
824.01 824.01
824.01 824.01
Total Amt 3,474.05
Cash Disc 15% 521.11

2953.00



